DOC

240994
178535
203689
174179
259927
260325
225430
231498
266042
251356
270056
257135
220907
255186

NAME

Fisher, Joseph
Hendricks, Christopher
Hensley, Marcus
Huber, Charles
Meriwether, Dominic
Miles, Stephen
Murphy, David
Napier, Janice
Roberts, Joshua
Sanders, Gregory
Smith, Jonathan
Stribling, Dustin
Tisdall, Theodore
Williams, Ashley

Releases - July 7, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Bluegrass Career Development Center

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Marion County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Meade County Jail

Lincoln County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Barren County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Larue County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Western KY Corr. Complex

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




