Releases - July 7, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
240994	Fisher, Joseph	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
178535	Hendricks, Christopher	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bluegrass Career Development Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
203689	Hensley, Marcus	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
174179	Huber, Charles	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259927	Meriwether, Dominic	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260325	Miles, Stephen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225430	Murphy, David	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231498	Napier, Janice	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lincoln County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266042	Roberts, Joshua	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251356	Sanders, Gregory	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270056	Smith, Jonathan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257135	Stribling, Dustin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220907	Tisdall, Theodore	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255186	Williams, Ashley	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)